
Saturday 5/1/2021 NONE -

Sunday-L 5/2/2021 Parishioners -

Sunday-L 5/2/2021 Gene Merkle+ Greg & Pam Weller

Sunday-P 5/2/2021

Dean & Norma 

Simmons+

Brad & Sheila 

Pickens

Monday 5/3/2021 NONE -

Tuesday 5/4/2021 Gene Merkle+

Brendan & 

RoseMarie Foley

Wednesday 5/5/2021 Virgil Koontz+ Margaret Koontz

Thursday 5/6/2021

Mark & Mary Lou & 

Jerry Rodeen+ Pat & Becky Prina

Friday 5/7/2021 Evelyn Jarboe+ Jim Jarboe

Saturday 5/8/2021 NONE -



Sunday-L 5/9/2021

MOTHER'S DAY - 

Parishioners -

Sunday-P 5/9/2021

MOTHER'S DAY - 

Parishioners -

Sunday-P 5/9/2021 Pat Ross+ Norm Ross & Family

Monday 5/10/2021 NONE -

Tuesday 5/11/2021 NONE -

Wednesday 5/12/2021 NONE -

Thursday 5/13/2021 NONE -

Friday 5/14/2021 NONE -

Saturday 5/15/2021 NONE -

Sunday-L 5/16/2021 Blanche Behrens+ Donna Schmitz

Sunday-L 5/16/2021 Gene Merkle+

Brendan & 

RoseMarie Foley

Sunday-P 5/16/2021 Parishioners -



Sunday-P 5/16/2021 Virgil Koontz+ Margaret Koontz

Monday 5/17/2021 NONE -

Tuesday 5/18/2021 Ken Ennen+

Brendan & 

RoseMarie Foley

Wednesday 5/19/2021 Glenda Daugherity+

Dan Daugherity 

Family

Thursday 5/20/2021 NONE -

Friday 5/21/2021 Mike Bourgeois

Gary & Judy Jepsen-

Popel

Saturday 5/22/2021 NONE -

Sunday-L 5/23/2021 Parishioners -

Sunday-L 5/23/2021 Ken Ennen+

Brendan & 

RoseMarie Foley

Sunday-P 5/23/2021 Evelyn Jarboe+ Jim Jarboe

Monday 5/24/2021 NONE -



Tuesday 5/25/2021 Blanche Behrens+ Donna Schmitz

Tuesday 5/25/2021 Alice Moore+

Dan Daugherity 

Family

Wednesday 5/26/2021 Kevin Daugherity+

Dan Daugherity 

Family

Thursday 5/27/2021 NONE -

Friday 5/28/2021 Paul Cleary+ Norma Glazik

Saturday 5/29/2021 NONE -

Sunday-L 5/30/2021 Louise Marshall+ Greg & Pam Weller

Sunday-P 5/30/2021 Parishioners -

Sunday-P 5/30/2021 Paul Cleary+

Brad & Sheila 

Pickens

Monday 5/31/2021 NONE -


